
Offene Norddeutsche Einzelmeisterschaft

Lübtheen, 03.05.2014

Klasse

A/B Jugend Freistil
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

63kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Ufuk Torunogullari Tus-Gaarden Kiel
0:30

02
0:46

05
 0  0  0  0 0 9.

2 Dennis Glok KSV Taisersdorf
TÜ 11:0

41
SS 3:9

53
TÜ 10:0

44
SS 6:0

55
 4 18  0 30 0 2.I

3 Leonardo Halilovic SC Roland Hamburg
SS 6:0

54
1:55

02
TÜ 11:0

45
 2  9  0 26 0 3.II

4 Denny Gerimov PSV 90 Neubrandenburg
0:52

03 Fr
1:39

02
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

5 Kevin Nielsen BK Thor
Fr

TÜ 10:0

41
0:55

03
0:40

02
 1  4  0 10 0 6.III

Pool B

1 Adam Daraev SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin
TÜ 10:0

42
TÜ 10:0

43
SS 8:0

54
 3 13  0 28 0 1.I

2 Dominique Horlbeck TKW Nienburg
1:35

01
4:00

14
TÜ 10:0

43
 0  1  0  6 0 5.III

3 Mike Nielsen BK Thor
4:00

14
2:26

01
1:50

02
 0  1  0  4 0 8.

4 Nicat Mammadov AFG-Hannover
PS 6:4

33
PS 10:6

32
1:58

01
 2  6  0 16 0 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

5-2 Kevin Nielsen - Dennis Glok

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 5 Kevin Nielsen BK Thor 0 6.01:40

Pool B 2 Dominique Horlbeck TKW Nienburg 4 5.TÜ 0:11

Pool A 3 Leonardo Halilovic SC Roland Hamburg 4 3.TÜ 10:0

Pool B 4 Nicat Mammadov AFG-Hannover 0 4.02:00

Pool A 2 Dennis Glok KSV Taisersdorf 1 2.04:00

Pool B 1 Adam Daraev SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin 3 1.PS 7:10

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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